
220 230 240 250 260 270
Temperature (K)

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
A

lti
tu

de
 (

km
)

(a)

Truth
Priori
AERI
HiSRAMS
Joint

260 265
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

220 230 240 250 260 270
Temperature (K)

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

A
lti

tu
de

 (
km

)

(b)

Truth
Priori
AERI
HiSRAMS
Joint

260 265
0

0.5

1

1.5

2


